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IS/MBA/S-14/M/026 Nawroz Ali - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-15/M/001 Abid Mushtaq - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA/S-15/M/002 Asad Abbas 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/M/004 Erum Khan 42 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 24 F - 3 - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/M/005 Fahad Khaliq 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-15/M/006 Faran Kashif 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-15/M/007 Hammad Nasir 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 43 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-15/M/009 Misbah Shehzad 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/MBA/S-15/M/010 Mudasir Hussain 41 F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/M/011 Muhammad Arsalan Lutuf 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 41 F - 3 - - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/M/012 Muhammad Hammad 29 F - 3 - - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 26 F - 3 - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MBA/S-15/M/013 Muhammad Husnain Basharat 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 30 F - 3 - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/M/014 Muhammad Kamran Qureshi 44 F - 3 - - - - - 35 F - 3 - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/M/015 Muhammad Owais 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/M/016 Muhammad Sarwar Haleen 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 34 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-15/M/017 Muhammad Shaban 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-15/M/018 Muhammad Wajid Khaliq 44 F - 3 - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 30 F - 3 - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/M/020 Raja Abdul Mukashif Khan 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 44 F - 3 - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/M/021 Sajid Ur Rehmam Khan 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-15/M/022 Shabnam Khalid 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA/S-15/M/023 Sulaman Shafqat 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 40 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/MBA/S-15/M/024 Umair Hafeez 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 37 F - 3 - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MBA/S-15/M/025 Waqas Haider 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 41 F - 3 - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/MBA/S-15/M/026 Zain Ul Abideen 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 27 F - 3 - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams
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IS/MBA/S-14/M/026 Nawroz Ali - - - - 2.50 2.21

IS/MBA/S-15/M/001 Abid Mushtaq - - - - 0.00 2.00

IS/MBA/S-15/M/002 Asad Abbas 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 2.95

IS/MBA/S-15/M/004 Erum Khan 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.70 2.25

IS/MBA/S-15/M/005 Fahad Khaliq 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.20 3.25

IS/MBA/S-15/M/006 Faran Kashif 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.60 3.65

IS/MBA/S-15/M/007 Hammad Nasir 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.80 3.10

IS/MBA/S-15/M/009 Misbah Shehzad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 3.05

IS/MBA/S-15/M/010 Mudasir Hussain 33 F - 3 - 1.10 1.95

IS/MBA/S-15/M/011 Muhammad Arsalan Lutuf 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.30 2.60

IS/MBA/S-15/M/012 Muhammad Hammad 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.50 1.50

IS/MBA/S-15/M/013 Muhammad Husnain Basharat 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.90 2.45

IS/MBA/S-15/M/014 Muhammad Kamran Qureshi 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.40 2.00

IS/MBA/S-15/M/015 Muhammad Owais 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.10 3.20

IS/MBA/S-15/M/016 Muhammad Sarwar Haleen 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.70 2.80

IS/MBA/S-15/M/017 Muhammad Shaban 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.90 3.05

IS/MBA/S-15/M/018 Muhammad Wajid Khaliq 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.70 2.20

IS/MBA/S-15/M/020 Raja Abdul Mukashif Khan 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.20 2.10

IS/MBA/S-15/M/021 Sajid Ur Rehmam Khan 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.10 3.20

IS/MBA/S-15/M/022 Shabnam Khalid 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.90 2.90

IS/MBA/S-15/M/023 Sulaman Shafqat 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.20 2.45

IS/MBA/S-15/M/024 Umair Hafeez 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.20 2.50

IS/MBA/S-15/M/025 Waqas Haider 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.20 2.70

IS/MBA/S-15/M/026 Zain Ul Abideen 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.50
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